
Youth Cross Country Meet Results - Spanish Fork September 13th
Overall Results
Place Name Time Club Year Gender

1 Kason Huntington 7:31.22 Santaquin 2006-08 Male
2 Owen Young 8:00.12 SF 2008 Male
3 Zach Christensen 8:05.50 SF 2008 Male
4 Tanner Christensen 8:05.84 Salem 2009 Male
5 Micah MacArthur 8:29.72 SF 2007 Male
6 Oaklee Jensen 8:30.50 Salem 2009 Female
7 Ryker Worwood 8:34.72 Nephi 2007 Male
8 Sophia Hughes 8:37.56 Salem 2008 Female
9 Lyndi O'Neal 8:50.03 SF 2008 Female

10 James Marshall 8:55.06 SF 2009 Male
11 Tucker Cornett 8:58.18 SF 2007 Male
12 Danner Fannin 9:00.87 Santaquin 2006-08 Male
13 Braydon Goode 9:01.65 SF 2007 Male
14 Miles Shoemaker 9:03.68 Salem 2009 Male
15 Porter Thompson 9:05.28 Salem 2011 Male
16 Tyler Sheranian 9:05.81 SF 2011 Male
17 Tyson Walker 9:09.50 Salem 2011 Male
18 Danica Hughes 9:15.09 Salem 2010 Female
19 Kade Hall 9:25.18 SF 2010 Male
20 Hank Fannin 9:28.34 Santaquin 2011-12 Male
21 Kit Casperson 9:34.25 Salem 2009 Female
22 Spencer Keele 9:36.43 SF 2012 Male
23 Kanyon Madsen 9:39.52 N Sanpete 2012 Male
24 Derek Mower 9:49.47 Salem 2009 Male
25 Garrett Blake 9:58.62 SF 2008 Male
26 Parker Rueckert 9:59.06 SF 2009 Male
27 Lincoln Frame 10:00.02 SF 2010 Male
28 Daxton Lott 10:02.28 SF 2010 Male
29 Max Rueckert 10:04.81 SF 2011 Male
30 Derek Preston 10:14.62 Santaquin 2006-08 Male
31 Keynen Yama 10:14.87 Nephi 2011 Male
32 MacKenzie Walker 10:15.75 Salem 2013 Female
33 Benjamin Memmott 10:26.09 SF 2008 Male
34 Elias Chipman 10:27.12 SF 2014 Male
35 Savannah Christensen 10:28.43 N Sanpete 2009 Female
36 Miles Anderson 10:29.96 Santaquin 2011-12 Male
37 Aspyn Lynn 10:31.09 Nephi 2010 Female
38 Diego Diaz 10:33.81 Santaquin 2011-12 Male
39 Asis Diaz 10:36.43 Santaquin 2013-14 Male
40 Britten Barker 10:37.18 Santaquin 2011-12 Male
41 Howard Anderson 10:38.84 SF 2012 Male
42 Maya Holley 10:39.72 SF 2013 Female
43 Noah Robbins 10:42.96 Santaquin 2011-12 Male
44 Katelyn Huntington 10:43.81 Santaquin 2011-12 Female
45 Quinn Bjarnson 10:44.56 Salem 2013 Female
46 Rachel Woodward 10:48.49 SF 2011 Female
47 David Beckstead 10:53.29 Salem 2012 Male
48 Sophie Thompson 11:02.34 Salem 2008 Female
49 James Johnson 11:04.78 SF 2010 Male
50 Lilly Clark 11:05.15 Salem 2009 Female
51 Clark McDonald 11:10.15 Nephi 2008 Male
52 Isaac McDonald 11:12.43 Nephi 2011 Male
53 Logan O'Flaherty-Davis 11:13.59 SF 2009 Male



54 Owen Clyde 11:14.18 Nephi 2012 Male
55 Hazel Cox 11:14.52 Salem 2014 Female
56 Dallin Huntington 11:19.06 Santaquin 2011-12 Male
57 Hattie Rowland 11:19.37 SF 2011 Female
58 Sam Sheranian 11:20.02 SF 2013 Male
59 Hazel Rowland 11:27.44 SF 2009 Female
60 Victoria Phipps 11:29.28 SF 2010 Female
61 Hudson Connolly 11:35.09 SF 2011 Male
62 Ashton Goode 11:44.89 SF 2014 Male
63 Izabella Jessee 11:45.50 N Sanpete 2011 Female
64 Riggdon Seitzinger 11:49.50 SF 2011 Male
65 Skylie Binks 11:53.12 Santaquin 2009-10 Female
66 Kamryn McDaniel 12:11.41 SF 2013 Female
67 Bowen Romney 12:15.34 SF 2010 Male
68 Jonathan Manuel 12:16.31 SF 2011 Male
69 Ainsley Barker 12:23.62 Santaquin 2013-14 Female
70 Lillian Christensen 12:35.03 SF 2014 Female
71 Julia Baker 12:35.31 SF 2014 Female
72 Jackson Lott 12:41.75 SF 2014 Male
73 Nola Anderson 12:42.12 N Sanpete 2011 Female
74 Kya McDaniel 12:42.59 SF 2010 Female
75 Leah Murdock 12:43.08 Salem 2009 Female
76 Rebecca Manuel 12:49.18 SF 2013 Female
77 Matt Duke 12:52.31 Santaquin 2013-14 Male
78 Mandi Smith 12:54.28 N Sanpete 2009 Female
79 Mosiah Rodriguez 12:56.81 SF 2013 Male
80 Harley Romney 12:58.65 SF 2012 Female
81 Justice Gardner 13:00.59 SF 2008 Female
82 Anden Barker 13:04.75 Santaquin 2009-10 Male
83 Keegan Petersen 13:08.15 Santaquin 2013-14 Male
84 Brilynn Robinson 13:15.41 Nephi 2011 Female
85 DJ Larsen 13:19.87 Salem 2014 Male
86 Stryder Covert 13:21.43 Santaquin 2013-14 Male
87 Jack Cowles 13:29.62 SF 2011 Male
88 William Frost 13:31.46 SF 2011 Male
89 Isaac Rueckert 13:44.09 SF 2013 Male
90 Wyatt Knudson 13:44.46 SF 2012 Male
91 Henrik Karlberg 13:48.93 Santaquin 2011-12 Male
92 Taft Frame 13:55.88 SF 2012 Male
93 Annie Gardner 13:56.72 Santaquin 2013-14 Female
94 Gracie Larsen 14:03.84 Salem 2012 Female
95 Ryder Rindlisbacher 14:17.69 Salem 2014 Male
96 Ezra Sheranian 14:39.41 SF 2014 Male
97 Guy Smith 14:45.88 Nephi 2011 Male
98 Danica Smith 14:57.18 SF 2010 Female
99 Danika Clyde 15:43.09 Nephi 2010 Female

100 Lola Walker 16:35.78 SF 2011 Female
101 Rhett Romney 16:48.50 SF 2014 Male
102 Hans Schenck 16:53.78 SF 2007 Male
103 Kimball Gardner 17:27.56 Salem 2011 Male
104 Wyatt Clark 17:35.59 Salem 2013 Male
105 Caprie Curtis 20:07.15 Salem 2014 Female
106 Paul Gardner 20:13.31 Santaquin 2011-12 Male
107 Kael Manning 21:14.09 Nephi 2011 Male
108 Oliver Nichols 21:34.59 SF 2014 Male



Youth Cross Country Meet Results - Spanish Fork September 13th

Age Group Results

2006-2008 Male 2006-2008 Female

Place Name Time Club Place Name Time Club 

1 Kason Huntington 7:31.22 Santaquin 1 Sophia Hughes 8:37.56 Salem

2 Owen Young 8:00.12 SF 2 Lyndi O'Neal 8:50.03 SF

3 Zach Christensen 8:05.50 SF 3 Sophie Thompson 11:02.34 Salem

4 Micah MacArthur 8:29.72 SF 4 Justice Gardner 13:00.59 SF

5 Ryker Worwood 8:34.72 Nephi

6 Tucker Cornett 8:58.18 SF

7 Danner Fannin 9:00.87 Santaquin

8 Braydon Goode 9:01.65 SF

9 Garrett Blake 9:58.62 SF

10 Derek Preston 10:14.62 Santaquin

11 Benjamin Memmott 10:26.09 SF

12 Clark McDonald 11:10.15 Nephi

13 Hans Schenck 16:53.78 SF

2009-2010 Male 2009-2010 Female

Place Name Time Club Place Name Time Club 

1 Tanner Christensen 8:05.84 Salem 1 Oaklee Jensen 8:30.50 Salem

2 James Marshall 8:55.06 SF 2 Danica Hughes 9:15.09 Salem

3 Miles Shoemaker 9:03.68 Salem 3 Kit Casperson 9:34.25 Salem

4 Kade Hall 9:25.18 SF 4 Savannah Christensen 10:28.43 N Sanpete

5 Derek Mower 9:49.47 Salem 5 Aspyn Lynn 10:31.09 Nephi

6 Parker Rueckert 9:59.06 SF 6 Lilly Clark 11:05.15 Salem

7 Lincoln Frame 10:00.02 SF 7 Hazel Rowland 11:27.47 SF

8 Daxton Lott 10:02.28 SF 8 Victoria Phipps 11:29.28 SF

9 James Johnson 11:04.78 SF 9 Skylie Binks 11:53.12 Santaquin

10 Logan O'Flaherty-Davis 11:13.59 SF 10 Kya McDaniel 12:42.59 SF

11 Bowen Romney 12:15.34 SF 11 Leah Murdock 12:43.08 Salem

12 Anden Barker 13:04.75 Santaquin 12 Mandi Smith 12:54.28 N Sanpete

13 Danica Smith 14:57.18 SF

14 Danika Clyde 15:43.09 Nephi



2011-2012 Male 2011-2012 Female

Place Name Time Club Place Name Time Club 

1 Porter Thompson 9:05.28 Salem 1 Katelyn Huntington 10:43.81 Santaquin

2 Tyler Sheranian 9:05.81 SF 2 Rachel Woodward 10:48.49 SF

3 Tyson Walker 9:09.50 Salem 3 Hattie Rowland 11:19.37 SF

4 Hank Fannin 9:28.34 Santaquin 4 Izabella Jessee 11:45.50 N Sanpete

5 Spencer Keele 9:36.43 SF 5 Nola Anderson 12:42.12 N Sanpete

6 Kanyon Madsen 9:39.52 N Sanpete 6 Harley Romney 12:58.65 SF

7 Max Rueckert 10:04.81 SF 7 Brilynn Robinson 13:15.41 Nephi

8 Keynen Yama 10:14.87 Nephi 8 Gracie Larsen 14:03.84 Salem

9 Miles Anderson 10:29.96 Santaquin 9 Lola Walker 16:35.78 SF

10 Diego Diaz 10:33.81 Santaquin

11 Britten Barker 10:37.18 Santaquin

12 Howard Anderson 10:38.84 SF

13 Noah Robbins 10:42.96 Santaquin

14 David Beckstead 10:53.29 Salem

15 Isaac McDonald 11:12.43 Nephi

16 Owen Clyde 11:14.18 Nephi

17 Dallin Huntington 11:19.06 Santaquin

18 Hudson Connolly 11:35.09 SF

19 Riggdon Seitzinger 11:49.50 SF

20 Jonathan Manuel 12:16.31 SF

21 Jack Cowles 13:29.62 SF

22 William Frost 13:31.46 SF

23 Wyatt Knudson 13:44.46 SF

24 Henrik Karlberg 13:48.93 Santaquin

25 Taft Frame 13:55.88 SF

26 Guy Smith 14:45.88 Nephi

27 Kimball Gardner 17:27.56 Salem

28 Paul Gardner 20:13.31 Santaquin

29 Kael Manning 21:14.09 Nephi

2013-2014 Male 2013-2014 Female

Place Name Time Club Place Name Time Club 

1 Elias Chipman 10:27.12 SF 1 MacKenzie Walker 10:15.75 Salem

2 Asis Diaz 10:36.43 Santaquin 2 Maya Holley 10:39.72 SF

3 Sam Sheranian 11:20.02 SF 3 Quinn Bjarnson 10:44.56 Salem

4 Ashton Goode 11:44.89 SF 4 Hazel Cox 11:14.52 Salem

5 Jackson Lott 12:41.75 SF 5 Kamryn McDaniel 12:11.41 SF

6 Matt Duke 12:52.31 Santaquin 6 Ainsley Barker 12:23.62 Santaquin

7 Mosiah Rodriguez 12:56.81 SF 7 Lillian Christensen 12:35.03 SF

8 Keegan Petersen 13:08.15 Santaquin 8 Julia Baker 12:35.31 SF

9 DJ Larsen 13:19.87 Salem 9 Rebecca Manuel 12:49.18 SF

10 Stryder Covert 13:21.43 Santaquin 10 Annie Gardner 13:56.72 Santaquin

11 Isaac Rueckert 13:44.09 SF 11 Caprie Curtis 20:07.15 Salem

12 Ryder Rindlisbacher 14:17.69 Salem

13 Ezra Sheranian 14:39.41 SF

14 Rhett Romney 16:48.50 SF

15 Wyatt Clark 17:35.59 Salem

16 Oliver Nichols 21:34.59 SF


